
islandbuses.info

southernvectis

 

travel shop in the bus station
hello@southernvectis.com
0330 0539 182
0800 to 1830 Mon - Fri 
service and network charges may apply

contact us
visit the

email
customer services

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

 Newport bus station stand D 0545 0645 0745

th
en

 h
ou

rly
 a

t 45

un
til

1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 2335 0040
Medina Leisure Centre 0550 0650 0750 50 1750 1849 1949 2049 2149 2249 2339 0044

Whippingham Forge 0555 0655 0755 55 1755 1853 1953 2053 2153 2253 2343 0048
Osborne House 0557 0657 0757 57 1757 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 2345 0050

East Cowes Waitrose 0603 0703 0805 05 1805 1901 2001 2101 2201 2301 2349 0054

Sundays and public holidays

 Newport bus station stand D 0645 0745 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045 2245
Medina Leisure Centre 0650 0750 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1849 2049 2249

Whippingham Forge 0655 0755 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1853 2053 2253
Osborne House 0657 0757 0857 1057 1257 1457 1657 1855 2055 2255

East Cowes Waitrose 0703 0805 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1901 2101 2301

Newport | Whippingham | Osborne House | East Cowes

time at Red Funnel terminal

from 1 April 2020

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

East Cowes Waitrose 0605 0710

th
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til

1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 2350 0100
Osborne House 0610 0715 15 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315 2354 0104

Whippingham Campfield Road 0612 0717 17 1717 1817 1917 2017 2117 2217 2317 2355 0105
Medina Leisure Centre 0617 0723 23 1723 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322 2359 0109

 Newport bus station 0624 0735 35 1735 1830 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329 0005 0115

Sundays and public holidays

East Cowes Waitrose 0710 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810 2010 2210 2310
Osborne House 0715 0815 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 2015 2215 2315

Whippingham Campfield Road 0717 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 2217 2317
Medina Leisure Centre 0723 0823 1023 1223 1423 1623 1822 2022 2222 2322

 Newport bus station 0735 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1830 2029 2229 2329

East Cowes | Osborne House | Whippingham | Newport

starts from Red Funnel terminal


